AULA - STANZANUM. ....... 143
Numero N° Ruolo
1 1464/2025
Data Ora
29/01/2026
2 8333/2024
Data Ora
29/01/2026
3 1171/2025
Data Ora
29/01/2026
4 1192/2025
Data Ora
29/01/2026
5 2679/2025
Data Ora
29/01/2026
6 2807/2025
Data Ora
29/01/2026
7 3079/2025
Data Ora
29/01/2026
8 3880/2025

TRIBUNALE CIVILE S. Maria C.V.

Sezione
Udienza del giorno

2

Via ALBANA
29/01/2026

DELLA DOTTORESSA SCHIAVONI ADRIANA

09:30

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

Stato

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE



10

Data Ora
29/01/2026
4582/2025

Data Ora
29/01/2026
121/2023

Data Ora
29/01/2026
23/01/2026

10:00

10:00

10:45

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE



